
GROUP 1
 FIG Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 13527 GESUELLI Cody USA
2 22085 GOUZOU Pierre FRA
3 11666 HANCHAROU Uladzislau BLR
4 17931 MARTIN Jorge ESP
5 23269 SHOSTAK Aliaksei USA
6 31288 CHARTIER Julian FRA
7 41543 LITVINOVICH Ivan BLR
8 7250 GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey USA
9 13895 FAROUX Josuah FRA

10 11670 RABTSAU Aleh BLR
11 18060 MORANTE Allan FRA
12 33953 BUILOU Andrei BLR

GROUP 2
 FIG Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 66 USHAKOV Dmitrii RUS
2 52219 LI Maksym UKR
3 12980 CLARKE Dominic AUS
4 29267 CHARTIER Jeremy CAN
5 32879 KASIMOV Danila RUS
6 10290 DAVYDENKO Anton UKR
7 6905 FEDORENKO Nikita RUS
8 35653 IVANSKYI Mykyta UKR
9 7319 YUDIN Andrey RUS

10 10295 PROSTOROV Mykola UKR

GROUP 3
 FIG Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 6986 KISHI Daiki JPN
2 32646 PATISSO COLONNA Samuele ITA
3 6578 SANTOS Ricardo POR
4 13815 PFLEIDERER Matthias GER
5 11902 SAKAI Ryosuke JPN
6 7412 ALOI Dario ITA
7 14263 FERREIRA Pedro POR
8 13813 VOGEL Fabian GER
9 36811 NISHIOKA Ryusei JPN

10 32650 LAVINO Marco ITA
11 7045 ABREU Diogo POR
12 4931 CANNONE Flavio ITA
13 1285 GANCHINHO Diogo POR

GROUP 4
 FIG Lic. NAME First Name NF 

Individual Men



1 KAZ 1 KAZ
2 23366 WIZANI Benny AUT
3 41429 REMPALSKI Kacper POL
4 KAZ 2 KAZ
5 23380 FROESCHL Niklas AUT
6 10705 JAWORSKI Lukasz POL
7 KAZ 3 KAZ
8 9998 SPATT Martin AUT
9 23970 WYSKIEL Maciej POL

10 11345 ZAKRZEWSKI Artur POL



GROUP 1
 FIG Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 30039 STEVENS Jessica USA
2 24033 PRIEUR Marine FRA
3 41458 KUIDAN Viktoryia BLR
4 7220 GOMES Camilla BRA
5 20015 ROMERO ROSARIO Noemi ESP
6 19028 DRURY Charlotte USA
7 11909 LABROUSSE Lea FRA
8 30825 YARSHOVA Katsiaryna BLR
9 13518 AHSINGER Nicole USA

10 6739 JURBERT Marine FRA
11 11331 MAKHARYNSKAYA Maryia BLR
12 33957 SHALKOUSKAYA Zlata BLR

GROUP 2
 FIG Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 9303 KUNDIUS Irina RUS
2 35654 KULESHOVA Kateryna UKR
3 17682 ARTHUR Claire AUS
4 24523 DAVIDSON Madaline NZL
5 7330 KORNETSKAYA Anna RUS
6 10296 LOBACH Nadiia UKR
7 24572 PICKERING Jessica AUS
8 7328 KOCHESOK Susana RUS
9 7315 BAKUNOVYTSKA Anna UKR

10 20056 WARD Kira AUS
11 24486 LEBEDEVA Iana RUS
12 1320 KYIKO Maryna UKR

GROUP 3
 FIG Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 19756 MORI Hikaru JPN
2 32645 MURGO Isabella ITA
3 7070 MARTINS Beatriz POR
4 19699 ROESLER Aileen GER
5 14153 NAVARRO LOZA Dafne MEX
6 6996 DOIHATA Chisato JPN
7 5680 ADAM Leonie GER
8 19762 SATAKE Reina JPN

Individual Men



GROUP 1
 FIG Lic. NAME NAME NF 

1 23269 - 7250 SHOSTAK GLUCKSTEIN USA
2 31288 - 13895 CHARTIER FAROUX FRA
3 11666 - 11670 HANCHAROU RABTSAU BLR
4 6905 - 6911 FEDORENKO AZARIAN RUS
5 52219 - 35653 LI IVANSKYI UKR
6 22085 - 18060 GOUZOU MORANTE FRA
7 33953 - 30823 BUILOU STANKEVICH BLR
8 32879 - 33064 KASIMOV KOZLOV RUS
9 10295 - 10290 PROSTOROV DAVYDENKO UKR

GROUP 2
 FIG Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 11345 -  10705 ZAKRZEWSKI JAWORSKI POL
2 6986 - 11902 KISHI SAKAI JPN
3 32646 - 32650 PATISSO COLONNA LAVINO ITA
4 7045 - 14263 ABREU FERREIRA POR
5 KAZ
6 23366 - 23380 WIZANI FROESCHL AUT
7 23970 - 41429 WYSKIEL REMPALSKI POL

Synchro Men



GROUP 1
 FIG Lic. NAME NAME NF 

1 30039 - 13518 STEVENS AHSINGER USA
2 6739 - 11909 JURBERT LABROUSSE FRA
3 41458 - 30825 KUIDAN YARSHOVA BLR
4 7330 - 7328 KORNETSKAYA KOCHESOK RUS
5 10296 - 35654 LOBACH KULESHOVA UKR
6 24572 - 20056 PICKERING WARD AUS
8 9303 - 24486 KUNDIUS LEBEDEVA RUS
9 1320 - 7315 KYIKO BAKUNOVYTSKA UKR

synchro Ladies


